FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92

SCP 055914 (PU010234) U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original documents or copy dresp:		PATENTS ONLY	
Additional name(s) of Yes No X conveying party(ies) attached: 3. Nature of conveyance: Asignment X Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: MARCH 5, 2003 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 99/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) 99/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) 99/978,376 Source Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: P.O. Box 5312 Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 Giy: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip :08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Prank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Signature DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	Name of conveying party(ies);	2 Name and address of receiving portuling	
Additional name(s) of Yes No X conveying party(ies) attached: 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment X Merger Security Agrocment X Change of Name Other Application number(s): 99/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) 99/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) 99/978,376 Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPI S. TRIPOLI linternal Address: Thomson multimedia IAcensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: State: Zip: No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPI S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia IAcensing Inc. Patent Operations Patent Operations Total rec (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: 6. Total rec (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: 67-0832 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2. OMB No. 0551-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	THOMSON multimedia S.A.	Name: THOMSON LICENSING S.A.	
Street Address: 46 Qual A. Le Galla stateched: 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment X Scentrity Agreement Other Other Application number(s) or patent number(s): 99/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application number(s): 99/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application number(s): 99/978,376 Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multiracida Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Prank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Signature Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Registrat		Internal Address:	
Street Address: 46 Qual A. Le Galla stateched: 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment X Scentrity Agreement Other Other Application number(s) or patent number(s): 99/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application number(s): 99/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application number(s): 99/978,376 Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multiracida Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Prank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Signature Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Registrat	Additional name(s) of Yes No X	}	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment X Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: MARCH 5, 2003 Additional number(s): 09/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent Application No.(s) 09/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Lian Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,665 ONOT DETACH THIS PORTION DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	conveying party(ies)	Street Address: 46 Oursi A. L. CU.	
3. Nature of conveyance: Asignment X Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: MARCH 5, 2003 4. Application number(s) or patient number(s): 69/978,376 If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent Application No.(s) 09/978,376 Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 Gity: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip :08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,965 Total number of applications and patents involved:	attached:	92648 Roulogne Cedev	
Assignment X Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Security Agreement Change of Name Other Date: MARCH 5, 2003 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 09/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/978,376 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: P.O. Bux 5312 Street Address: P.O. Bux 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip: 08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Patent Operations Prank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Name of	2 Names 6		
Security Agrocment Change of Name Other Other A Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Additional numbers attached? Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? B Patent No.(s) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Additional name(s)	A == 1 =	City: State:	Zip:
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 09/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/978,376 Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thousan multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liao Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	2		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 09/978,376 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s): 09/978,376 Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thorson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip :08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	Other		
Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frauk Y. Liaa Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	Execution Date: MARCH 5, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	V. N. W.
Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,665 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 09/978,376		res No X
Additional numbers attached? Additional numbers attached? Yes No X 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,665 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of	the application is:	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank V. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X. Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-0832 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE March 5, 2003 Date OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	A. Falcin Application No.(8) 09/978,376	B. Patent No.(s)	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank V. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X. Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-0832 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE March 5, 2003 Date OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank V. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X. Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-0832 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE March 5, 2003 Date OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of applications and patents involved:1 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:1 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	Additional numbers attached? Yes	No X	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	5 N		
Name: JOSEPH S. TRIPOLI Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liao Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	J. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	****
Internal Address: Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc. Patent Operations Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liao Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION			
Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION		7. Tatal Fee (27 CED 2 41)	
Street Address: P.O. Box 5312 City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip:08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liae Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	Patent Operations		
City: PRINCETON State: NEW JERSEY Zip: 08543-5312 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liao Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	-		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE DO NOT USE THIS SPACE March 5, 2003 Date Do NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	Street Address: P.O. Box 5312	8. Deposit account number:	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liao Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	City: PRINCETON State: NEW IEDCEV 7:09543 5349	07-0832	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liao Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liao Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	DO NO	T USE THIS SPACE	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Frank Y. Liao Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION			
Frank Y. Liao Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	9. Statement and signature.		
Frank Y. Liao Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	10 the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct	and any attached copy is a true	
Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	copy of the original accument.	••	
Name of Person Signing Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	M J		
Registration No. 40,065 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	Frank Y. Liao	351 # 4600	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION			
DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION	OMB No. 0651-0011 (eyp. 4/04)	2	
	17 [] 18 18 18 18 18 18 18		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	וע זטא טע	GUACH THIS PORTION	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	No. 11.		
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
Assistant Commissioner for Patents			
Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231			
• •			
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded,			
and the for reviewing tile document and gamenne the data needed, and comploting and assistant at the second second assistant at the second sec			
sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011) Washington, D.C. 20503	by some, 1 K2-1000C, washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and E	Unice, Office of Information	
(0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.	(0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.		

PATENT REEL: 013462 FRAME: 0077

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, THOMSON multimedia S.A. (TmmSA), (formerly THOMSON CONSUMER ELECTRONICS S.A.), a French Corporation having offices at 46 Quai A. Le Gallo, F-92100 Boulogne Billancourt, France, and THOMSON LICENSING S.A. (TLSA), a French Corporation having offices at 46, quai Alphonse Le Gallo, 92648 Boulogne Cedex, France, entered into an agreement calling for the assignment of certain inventions, to TLSA;

NOW THEREFORE, TmmSA, in consideration of the mutual covenants of said agreement, does hereby assign to TLSA, its successors and assigns, TmmSA's entire right, title and interest, for all countries and states, in and to, and including any right to claim priority of

U.S. Patent Application No. 09/978,376

Filed: October 17, 2001

ADAPTIVE METHOD OF ENCODING AND DECODING A SERIES OF PICTURES BY TRANSFORMATION, AND DEVICES FOR IMPLEMENTING THIS METHOD

(SCP 055914 (PU010234))

THOMSON multimedia S.A.

Date: March 5, 2003

BY: Frank Y. Liao

Manager

Patent Operations Reg. No. 40,065

THOMSON multimedia Licensing Inc.

And Attorney in Fact for THOMSON multimedia, S.A.

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

State of New Jersey

:ss

County of Middlesex

I do hereby certify that THOMSON multimedia S.A. (TmmSA), having offices at 46 Quai A. Le Gallo, F-92100 Boulogne Billancourt, France, mentioned in the foregoing Assignment, is a corporation organized and existing under the laws of FRANCE, and that Frank Y. Liao, who signed the foregoing Assignment, is fully authorized to execute the document on behalf of THOMSON multimedia S.A. for this purpose.

Signed and sealed the 5th day of March 2003.

Notary Publ

PATRICIA M. FEDOROWYCZ NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY. My Commission Exp. July 20, 2003

PATENT REEL: 013462 FRAME: 00783 **

After this Assignment has been recorded please RETURN to: Patent Operations THOMSON multimedia Licensing Inc. PO Box 5312 Princeton, NJ 08543-5312

THOMSON MULTIMEDIA LICENSING INC.

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

Thomson multimedia Licensing Inc.
2 Independence Way - Suite 2
Princeton, NJ 08540, USA

PLEASE NOTE:	NEW FAX AND PHONE NUMBER
	FFFCTIVE: July 27, 2002

FAX: (609) 734-6888

PHONE: (609) 734-6800

TO: BOX ASSIGNMENTS
Assistant Commissioner for Patents LOCATION: Washington, D.C. 20231
FAX NO.: (703) 306-5995 EXT:
FROM: FRANK Y. LIAO
EXT:6821 NO. OF PAGES (including cover)3
DATE:March 5, 2003

REMARKS:

RE.: Appln. Serial No.: 09/978,376 Filed: October 17, 2001

Our Ref.: SCP 055914 (PU010234)

ATTACHED YOU WILL FIND AN ASSIGNMENT TRANSFER AND AN ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SHEET FOR THE ABOVE-IDENTIFIED PATENT APPLICATION. THANK YOU.

IF YOU ARE MISSING PAGES OR IF NOT RECEIVED PROPERLY, PLEASE CALL.

PATENT
RECORDED: 03/05/2003 REEL: 013462 FRAME: 0079